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Q1: Do you represent a municipality or county?
Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

B Town/City M County
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Q2: Are you an elected official or staff?
Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

MW Elected official W Staff
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Q3: Rate your perceived value of each of the following NWCCOG programs to the region:

1-LOW 2-SOME IMPORTANCE 3-IMPORTANT 4-INDISPENSABLE
Watershed Services/208 Plan (1979) 11.76% 5.88% 70.59% 11.76%
2 1 12 2
Vintage (1978) 23.53% 35.29% 41.18% 0%
4 6 7 0
Upper Colorado Wild & Scenic Stakeholder Group 5.88% 47.06% 41.18%
1 8 7
RTCC Mobility Program (2012) 23.53% 29.41% 41.18%
4 5 7
Regional Grants Navigator(2023) 5.56% 5.56% 50.0% 38.89
1 1 9 7
QQ Committee (1979) 0% 11.11% 61.11% 27.78%
0 2 11 5
Northwest Region Healthcare Coalition (2018) 0% 35.29% 58.82%
0 6 10 1
Northwest Loan Fund (2013) 0% 16.67% 50.0% 33.33%
0 3 9 6
Member Services (Reports, Facilitations, etc.) (1972) 11.11% 16.67% 50.0% 22.22%
2 3 9 4
Energy Program (Weatherization) (1977) 11.11% 16.67% 50.0% 22.22%
2 3 9 4
Elevator Inspection Program (1993) 22.22% 27.78% 16.67% 33.33%
4 5 3 6
Economic Development District (2012) 5.56% 27.78% 44.44% 22.22%
1 5 8 4
Economic Development Annual Summit 5.56% 27.78% 50.0% 16.67%
1 5 ) 3
Broadband Program - Project THOR (2013) 5.56% 33.33% 27.78% 33.33
1 6 5 6
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Q5: Is your jurisdiction active or planning to be active in Climate Goals, Emissions Reductions, Resiliency,
preparing for Extreme Weather Events or Drought in the coming year?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q6: Which of the following NWCCOG roles have been most of use to you in the past two years or so?

1-LOW USE 2-SOME USE 3-VERY USEFUL 4-INDISPENSABLE USE

Sponsoring Regional Studies, Reports or Surveys 12.50% 12.50% 50.0% 25.00%
2 2 8 4

Providing relevant regional level information to 8.33% 33.33% 33.33% 25.00%
local leaders 1 4 4 3
Cross-jurisdictional idea sharing 7.69% 30.77% 46.15% 15.38%
1 4 6 2

Bringing a regional perspective to local issues 0% 30.77% 53.85% 15.38%
0 4 7 2

Technical assistance 18.18% 45.45% 27.27% 9.09%
2 5 3 1

Reporting on current topics in Newsletters 8.33% 50.0% 41.67% 0%
1 6 5 0

Providing access to state and federal grants 21.43% 21.43% 35.71% 21.43%
3 3 5 3

Facilitations/retreats/transition guidance for local 40.0% 13.33% 40.0% 6.67%
governments 6 2 6 1




Q7: Which of the recent NWCCOG regional studies were useful to you and your
peers:
Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Regional Survey of Budgeting Practices (2022)

The Effective Elected Officials Workbook (2022)

The Northwest Loan Fund Report (2022)

Regional Broadband Program 10 Year Report (2022)
The Mountain Migration Report (2021)

Regional Assessment of the Childhood Industry (2021)
Regional Impacts to Law Enforcement: SB20-217 (2020)

Older Americans Housing Report (2020)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B 1-don't remember M 2-not useful M 3-useful M 4-important
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Q8: Of the Member Service roles NWCCOG has provided in the past, rate the
anticipated importance of these role into the future
Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

69.23% agreed publishing reports from original research is important to indispensable

71.43% find the monthly newsletters with From the Directors Desk important to indispensable

Over half of responses rated facilitating retreats low to some importance

More than 90% agreed that sharing stories/data with other jurisdictions has some importance to indispensable
Three quarters believe advocating for region at state/national level is important to indispensable

78.57% find regional leadership on federal land management issues important to indispensable

64.29% agreed that managing complex grants and services on behalf of membership important to indispensable
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Q9: NWCCOG is considering future focus on the following topics, are you
interested in research resulting in a report or short video on the following?
Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

The top three topics:

Highlight Innovative Approaches to Mental Health Services in the Region 33.33%
Weatherization, Energy Efficiency: A guide to NWCCOG Energy Program 27.78%

What Town Boards Should Know About Policing 27.78%
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Q10: Rate NWCCOG’s membership as a value proposition for cost of the dues
Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Not valuable

Somewhat valuable

Valuable

Very valuable

T T T T T T T T T T 1
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Thank you for participating
Your highly valued feedback is greatly appreciated and helps direct future
NWCCOG reports and projects

Total Responses from previous NWCCOG Member Survey:

Date Created: Wednesday, March 10, 2021
Complete Responses: 22 ;
Novthwest Colorado
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